Complies With :
CSA B24S1 (2004)
CSA B45.5 (2002)
ANSI Z124.1.2 (2005 )
11S37.750.100 (752.720.100)
1 1 ”  R A I N  S H O W E R  H E A DAFFORDABLE LUXURY
2” / 51mm
11” / 279mm
9” / 229m
m
0.32” / 8mm
website: www.valleyacrylic.com • E-mail: purchasing@valleyacrylic.ca • customer service call Toll Free: 1.877.398.8827 • Fax: +1.604.820.0124
+-Measurements may vary    ¼”
(Diagram Not to scale)
DISCLAIMER:
2.5 GPM / 9.51 LPM MAX
DESCRIPTION:
SHIPPING INFORMATION:
WATER FLOW:
• Polished stainless steel body.
• Chrome finish.
• Easy-clean anti-lime.
• 1/2” NPT female inlet.
•  0.32” thick low profile minimalist design.
• Complies with CSA standards.
• Length: 13” / 330mm
• Width: 11” / 279mm
• Height: 4” / 102mm
• Net Weight: 0.4 kg/0.8lbs
• Gross Weight: 0.5 kg/1.1lbs